RHEINISCHE SCHUTZENBUND Bezirk 10.2
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

BogenschiefRen Hallen Runde
Rheinbach vom 25./26. Nov. 2006



Schutzenklasse

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1D Tenten, Bernhard
5B Bohringer, Rudolph Dr.
1C Lange, Stephan
4B Weber, Christoph
6B Kuster, Roland
4D Lange, Peter
8C Derl3en, Peter
1A Péringer, Ralf
7C Breitbach, Thomas
10 . 2A Peters, Hans-Jorg
11 . 5D Przygoda, Rainer
12 . 6C Hohne, Franz
13 . 6D Schega, Daniel
14 . 7B Bungard, Ralf
15 . 3A Erkenrath, Claus-Peter
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Damenklasse

Start_Nr Name

1 . 7D Berdi, Julia

2 . 4C Schéfer, Anette
3 . 3B Becker, Sabine
4 . 2C Martynus, Julia

Schilerklasse A

Start_Nr Name
1 . 9A Messerschmidt, Moritz
2 . 9B Schéfer, Konstantin
3 . 10A Lenz, Julian
4 . 9C Klein, Tobias

Schilerklasse A/w

Start_Nr Name

1 . 10C Oswald, Lisa
2 . 10D Emmerich, Ariane

Schiilerklasse Cm +w

Start_Nr Name

1 . 11A Peters, Tobias
2 . 11C Emmerich, Marijke

Jugendklasse m

Start_Nr Name

1 . 9B Berzbach, Pascal
2 . 9A Daunicht, Thore

Jugendklasse w

Start_Nr Name
1 . 9D Vianden, Liesa

Juniorenklasse A m

Start_Nr Name
1 . 8A Belz, Thomas

Juniorenklasse A w

Start_Nr Name
1 . 2B Seyock, Silke

Juniorenklasse B m

Start_Nr Name

1 . 6A VoR, Alexander
5A Reuter, Kevin

5C Schoénweitz, Sven
4A Peters, Stefan
4C Hippe, Jonas

2D Tillmann, Daniel
8B Rohr, Lukas
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SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10.

Verein Jahr.
Siegburger SV 63
VfB im GHH, Bonn 76
Bad Munstereifel 68
TSV Much 80
BBSC Bonn 64
Siegburger SV 62
Bad Miinstereifel 68
BSC Erftstadt 62
FC Pech 65
BSC Erftstadt 65
TSV Much 65
FC Pech 69
TSV Much 67
BBSC Bonn 66
BSC Erftstadt 77

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11.

Verein

Siegburger SV 74
Siegburger SV 75
BBSC Bonn 81

BS Rheinbach

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20

Verein

TSV Much
Siegburger SV
Bad Miinstereifel 94
TSV Much

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.21

Verein Jahr.
BSC Erftstadt 94
VB im GHH, Bonn 93

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.24

Verein Jahr.
BSC Erftstadt 97
VB im GHH, Bonn 97

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30

Verein Jahr.
TSV Much
FC Pech 92

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.31

Verein Jahr.

Siegburger SV 92

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.40

Verein Jahr.

BS Rheinbach
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.41

Verein Jahr.

BBSC Bonn 88
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.42

Verein Jahr.
TSV Much 89
BSC Erftstadt 89
TSV Much 89
BSC Erftstadt 90
BSC Erftstadt 90
TSV Much 90
SSV Odendorf 90

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Land

18m

290
276
274
264
256
249
262
267
240
232
193
199
227
202
140

18m

288
278
279
267
256
261
243
237
245
224
251
245
209
223
240

10'
42
30
26
14
14
11

8
16
14
10

8
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QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

Jahr.Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

278
227
219
172

18m
241
225
228
190

18m

226
171

18m

123
52

18m

240
152

18m
249

18m
93

18m
205

18m

246
253
253
241
179
126

71

Jahr.Land 18m 18m

270
238
207
182

18m
253
242
222
210

18m
180

18m
140

18m

239
165

18m
246

18m
129

18m
168

18m

259
245
232
241
201
167

58

10'
25
9
6
5

10

N O O

10'

N Ol

10'

10'

10'
15
11
11
10

1
1

9
14
19
24
31
21
22
23
20
15
11
12
18
16
10
14

21
11
17
10

I

g9
10

11

17
21
22
22
13

5

0

Total
578
554
553
531
512
510
505
504
485
456
444
444
436
425
380

Total
548
465
426
354

Total
494
467
450
400

Total

406
171

Total

263
52

Total

479
317

Total
495

Total
222

Total
373

Total

505
498
485
482
380
293
129



Juniorenklasse B w

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1B Exner, Jana

Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name

2C GoObel, Stefan

4B Heinzen, Johann
7A Vianden, Hermann
4D Ulenears, Guy

6A Rieger, Uwe

5A Martynus, Gerhard
1C Schmitz, Klaus

6C Schroder, Bernhard
7C Klein, Michael

6D Bolten, Willi
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Damen Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name

1 . 8A Miller, Heidemarie
1D Bootz, Cosima
3D Wissmann, Patricia
1B Schroder, Anne-Rose
8D Oswald, Sabine

a b ownN

Seniorenklasse A

Start_Nr Name
1 . 3B Wende, Volker
2 . 5B Schmitz, Herbert
3 . 2D Eckertz, Rolf

Seniorinnen

Start_Nr Name

6B Schmitz, Karin

7B Krey, Trudi

8B van Reeth, Henriette
5D Kirberg, Marlene

1A Belz, Marieluise
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Senioren B m +w

Start_Nr Name
1 . 2B Klostermeyer, Fredy
2 . 4A Niedersberg, Walfried
3 . 3A Schrepfer, Karl

Schitzenklasse Comp.

Name
6A Lawatsch, Ralf
4A Elbin, Thomas
1A Franzen, Bernhard
2B Trenkle, Stefan
2C Cornils, Swen
7D Lundorf, Jirgen
6D Schlitzer, Alexander

Start_Nr
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Damenklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name

1 . 3C Hohne, Gaby
2 . 4C Hellwig, Saskia

Schulerklasse Comp. A m

Start_Nr Name

1 . 10D Schmitz, Patrick
2 . 10C Elbin, Markus

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
BSC Vorgebirge

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

BBSC Bonn
BSC Erftstadt
Siegburger SV
BS Troisdorf
BS Rheinbach
BS Rheinbach
BSC Erftstadt
BS Troisdorf
Siegburger SV
TSV Much

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
VB im GHH, Bonn
Siegburger SV
Siegburger SV

BS Troisdorf

BSC Erftstadt

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

TSV Much

TSV Much

BSC Vorgebirge

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

TSV Much
TSV Much

BS Troisdorf
Siegburger SV
BS Rheinbach

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

Siegburger SV
ViB im GHH, Bonn
SSV Odendorf

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
Siegburger SV

FC Pech

Bad Miinstereifel
BSC Vorgebirge
FC Pech

BSC Vorgebirge
ViB im GHH, Bonn

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

FC Pech
FC Pech

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

Siegburger SV
FC Pech

:6.20.43

Jahr
90

:6.20.50

Jahr
55
57
61
52
59

52
57
61
56

: 6.20.51

Jahr

57
61
54
59
57

: 6.20.60

Jahr

51
48
49

1 6.20.61

Jahr

49
49
36
49

: 6.20.62

Jahr

39
35
35

: 6.25.10.
Jahr
64
70
62
83

69
69

: 6.25.11.

Jahr

73
82

1 6.25.20
Jahr

94

. Land

. Land

. Land

. Land

. Land

. Land

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

. Land

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE

. Land

. Land

18m
200

18m

270
267
251
258
251
231
227
220
194
159

18m

231
237
199
214
141

18m
238
193
218

18m
270
233
221
139
128

18m
213
186
146

18m
283
287
282
271
269
268
240

18m

265
214

18m

238
213

18m
238

18m

258
255
258
249
246
244
228
224
207
128

18m

252
228
244
208
144

18m
239
228
188

18m
251
252
237
132
75

18m
211
177
211

18m
287
282
285
271
271
253
235

18m

256
219

18m

237
228

10'
10
13

10
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10
7
2
4

10'
30
30
27
12
12
14

0

10
8
4

10'

9
16

9
20
21
14
21
22
12
19
12
15

g9
19
17
12

14
14
12

9
26
24
12

©

14

30
29
33
39
38
27
27

32
16

g9
31
13

Total
438

Total

528
522
509
507
497
475
455
444
401
287

Total

483
465
443
422
285

Total
477
421
406

Total
521
485
458
271
203

Total
424
363
357

Total
570
569
567
542
540
521
475

Total

521
433

Total

475
441



Schulerklasse Comp. B m

Start_Nr Name
1 . 10B Wagner, Joshua
2 . 10A Lundorf, Pascal

Jugendklasse Comp. m +

Start_Nr Name
1 . 9C Zander, Jens
2 .  9A Wihle, Marvin
3 . 9B Schrev, Tristan

Juniorenklasse Comp. m

Start_Nr Name

3B Ashcroft, Jenny
5C Schall, Velia

8A Hellwig, Marius

3A Elbin, Christian

8C Friedrich, Enrico
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Altersklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name

1C Cornils, Jirgen

7A Hellwig, Gunter

6C Wiihle, Michael

1B Beckers, Hans-Dieter
5B Heinbuch, Friedrich
5D Faulstich, Stephan
2D Jiranek, Miroslav

7B Schoppen, Rudolf
4B Hoffmann, Theo
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Altersklasse Comp. W

Start_Nr Name

1 . 3D Hellwig, Anita
2 . 8B Bumke, Heike
3 . 1D Heinzen, Marianne

Senioren Comp m +w

Start_Nr

1 . 5A Emmerich, Jurgen
2 . 4D Schmitz, Dieter

Name

Schiutzenklasse Blank

Start_Nr Name

2D Wolff, Glinter
3D Wolter, Uwe
9B Muller, Wilhelm

4C Kindermann-Morell, Uwe

4B Rodenkirchen, Volker
5D Ulrich, Hans-Jurgen
5B Lang, Klaus
. 1D Musiol, Johannes
10 . 5C VoR, Peter
11 . 4D Tonn, Rainer
12 . 6C Au, Michael
13 . 3C Hardenberg, Winfried
14 . 1C Lorch, Uwe
15 . 6B Kriger, Michael

1

2

3

4 .

5 . 3B Kungz, Christian
6

7

8

9

Damenklasse Blank

Start_Nr Name

6D Wehner, Monika

7A Moritz, Claudia

8A Hoscheid, Elfriede
1B Lang, Petra

7C Rodenkirchen, Petra
5A Emmerich, Jutta

3A Muhr, Sandra

7D Holler, Cordula
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SpO Kennziffer

Verein

VB im GHH, Bonn
BSC Vorgebirge

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

BSC Erftstadt
FC Pech
FC Pech

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

BSC Erftstadt
FC Pech

FC Pech

FC Pech

BSC Vorgebirge

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

FC Pech

FC Pech

FC Pech

BS Rheinbach
FC Pech
BBSC Bonn
FC Pech

BS Rheinbach
FC Pech

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
FC Pech
BSC Vorgebirge
BSC Erftstadt

SpO Kennziffer

Verein

VB im GHH, Bonn
ViB im GHH, Bonn

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
Siegburger SV
Siegburger SV
VB im GHH, Bonn
SV Eitorf
Siegburger SV
Siegburger SV
SV Eitorf
SV Eitorf
SV Eitorf
TSV Much
SV Eitorf
SV Eitorf
ViB im GHH, Bonn
SSV Odendorf
SV Eitorf

SpO Kennziffer

Verein
Siegburger SV
VfB im GHH, Bonn
SV Eitorf
SV Eitorf
Siegburger SV
ViB im GHH, Bonn
BS Rheinbach
Siegburger SV

:6.25.23

Jahr

98
96

:6.25.30

Jahr

91
92
91

:6.25.40

Jahr

90
88
87
90
88

1 6.25.50

Jahr

53
55
56

53
59
56

54

16.25.51

Jahr

57
61
55

: 6.25.60

Jahr

49
38

:6.26.10

Jahr

53

54
57

1 6.26.11

Jahr

69

59

.Land 18m
241
226

.Land 18m

272
251
190

.Land 18m
280
274
269
235
112

.Land 18m

283
278
264
269
264
248
259
250
248

.Land 18m
255
253
205

.Land 18m

276
191

.Land 18m

258
242
247
231
221
222
220
203
202
199
210
179
144
139
117

.Land 18m

246
226
215
184
183
183

40

36

18m

219
188

18m

274
258
202

18m
275
279
272
201
149

18m

284
281
274
254
257
269
236
240
223

18m
261
260
225

18m

277
183

18m

241
236
213
222
220
212
212
218
217
205
193
159
151
145
151

18m
250
232
194
170
168

110
51

10

10'
19
13

10
29
24
13
13
10
10

10

10

N 00 O

10'
18

= =
Q
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19
13

40
27
13

g9
36
47
45
19

29
31
35
29
28
31
26
29
24

9
32
39
23

37
18

20
13
20
10
11

10
17
10
13

=
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Total

460
414

Total

546
509
392

Total
555
553
541
436
261

Total

567
559
538
523
521
517
495
490
471

Total
516
513
430

Total

553
374

Total

499
478
460
453
441
434
432
421
419
404
403
338
295
284
268

Total

496
458
409
354
351
183
150

87



Jugend Blank m +w SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.30

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr.Land 18m
1 . 8B Jbbkes, Britta Siegburger SV 143
2 . 2B Dierenfeld, Moritz SV Eitorf 164
3 . 8C Beug, Timm SV Eitorf 140

Junioren Blank m +w SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.40

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land 18m
1 . 7B Hoffmann, Andrea Siegburger SV 214
2 . 2C Loérch, Johann Georg SSV Odendorf 20 206
3 . 6A Rosenauer, Eric BSC Vorgehirge 20 74
4 . 1A Bode, Simon BS Rheinbach 76

RHEINISCHE SCHUTZENBUND Bezirk 10.2
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

BogenschielRen Hallen Runde

Rheinbach vom 25./26. Nov. 2006

Mannschaft : Schutzenklasse

1. TSV Much 4B Weber, Christoph
5D Przygoda, Rainer
6D Schega, Daniel

2. BSC Erftstadt 1A Poringer, Ralf
2A Peters, Hans-Jorg
3A Erkenrath, Claus-Peter

Mannschaft : Damenklasse

1. Siegburger SV 7D Berdi, Julia
4C Schéfer, Anette
1D Bootz, Cosima

Mannschaft : Juniorenklasse B m

1. TSV Much 6A VoR3, Alexander
5C Schénweitz, Sven
2D Tillmann, Daniel

Mannschaft : Altersklasse

1. Siegburger SV 7A Vianden, Hermann
2B Klostermeyer, Fredy
7C Klein, Michael

2. TSV Much 3B Wende, Volker
5B Schmitz, Herbert
6D Bolten, Willi

Mannschaft : Schitzenklasse Comp.
1. FC Pech 4A Elbin, Thomas

1C Cornils, Jurgen
7A Hellwig, Gunter

18m
158

135
118

18m
198
138
89
67

531
444
436

504
456
380

548
465
465

505
485
293

509
424
401

477
421
287

569
567
559

1411

1340

1478

1283

1334

1185

1695

NG, NN
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Total
301

299
258

Total
412
344
163
143



2. FC Pech Il

3. ViB im GHH, Bonn

Mannschaft

1. FC Pech

Mannschaft

1. FC Pech

Mannschaft

1. Siegburg SV |

2. Sieburger SV Il

3. SV Eidtorf Il

4. SV Eidtorf |

5. VfB im GHH, Bonn

6. Siegburg SV Il

2C
6C
2D

5A
6D
4D

Cornils, Swen
Wiihle, Michael
Jiranek, Miroslav

Emmerich, Jirgen
Schlitzer, Alexander
Schmitz, Dieter

: Damenklasse Comp.

3C
3D
4C

Hohne, Gaby
Hellwig, Anita
Hellwig, Saskia

- Juniorenklasse Comp. m +w

5C
8A
3A

Schall, Velia
Hellwig, Marius
Elbin, Christian

: Schutzenklasse Blank

2D
6D
3D

3B
4B
7B

4C
5D
1B

1D
8A
4D

9B
7A
5A

7C
8B
7D

Wolff, Gunter
Wehner, Monika
Wolter, Uwe

Kunz, Christian
Rodenkirchen, Volker
Hoffmann, Andrea

Kindermann-Morell, Uwe
Ulrich, Hans-Jiurgen
Lang, Petra

Musiol, Johannes
Hoscheid, Elfriede
Tonn, Rainer

Mdiller, Wilhelm
Moritz, Claudia
Emmerich, Jutta

Rodenkirchen, Petra
Jobkes, Britta
Hédller, Cordula

540
538
495

553
475
374

521
516
433

553
541
436

499
496
478

441
434
412

453
432
354

419
409
403

460
458
183

351
301
87

1573

1402

1470

1530

1473

1287

1239

1231

1101

739



